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West Fargo Invitational Cross Country Meet - 9/3/2016

M.B. Johnson Park

Results

#6 Boys 3k Run CC Middle Schoo
      Comp#  Name                            School                           Time Points

=========================================================================================

    1   430  Meyer, Ryan  08                 Grand Forks Central High     10:37.49

    2   404  Arnold, Adam  08                Grand Forks Central High     10:38.02

    3   461  Williamson, Joe  07             Grand Forks Central High     10:52.48

    4   104  Berney, Carter  07              Fargo Davies High School     11:01.25

    5   133  Jensen, Dylan  08               Fargo Davies High School     11:04.93

    6   513  Diedrech, Broden  08            Grand Forks Red River        11:08.83

    7   747  Quast, Jacob  07                West Fargo Sheyenne High     11:17.36

    8   434  Mutzenberger, Wyatt  07         Grand Forks Central High     11:44.65

    9   116  Drummond, Ryan  07              Fargo Davies High School     11:58.76

   10   418  Hanson, Jake  08                Grand Forks Central High     12:05.65

   11   721  Fitzpatrick, Kole  08           West Fargo Sheyenne High     12:36.94

   12   753  Saville, Hayden  08             West Fargo Sheyenne High     12:38.20

   13   821  Ingstad, Jack  08               Valley City High School      12:39.90

   14   139  Lucht, Sam  08                  Fargo Davies High School     12:44.47

   15   772  Deutsch, Jake  07               West Fargo Sheyenne High     12:46.54

   16   954  Vaagene, Noah  08               West Fargo High School       12:52.50

   17   107  Bosch, Reagan  07               Fargo Davies High School     13:00.83

   18   446  Raymond, Drew  08               Grand Forks Central High     13:19.53

   19   155  Steidl, Liam  08                Fargo Davies High School     13:27.23

   20   916  Dullum, Lane  07                West Fargo High School       13:33.15

   21   943  Retzlaff, Lincoln  07           West Fargo High School       13:43.72

   22   951  Smith, Justin  07               West Fargo High School       13:46.57

   23   713  Carlsrud, Mason  07             West Fargo Sheyenne High     13:57.17

   24   128  Heyer, Eli  08                  Fargo Davies High School     13:58.18

   25   444  Polries, Jackson  07            Grand Forks Central High     14:07.76

   26   765  Toy, Michael  08                West Fargo Sheyenne High     14:20.97

   27   716  Christensen, Noah  07           West Fargo Sheyenne High     14:33.73

   28   452  Sum, Emmett  07                 Grand Forks Central High     14:46.43

   29   445  Puckett, Alejandro  08          Grand Forks Central High     15:12.16

   30   900  Anderson, Nicholas  07          West Fargo High School       15:32.28

   31   927  Huseby, Brandon  11             West Fargo High School       16:27.53

   32   918  Emerson, Roman  07              West Fargo High School       19:28.57

   33   719  Endres, Jack  08                West Fargo Sheyenne High     19:28.57

   34   730  Johnson, Caeden  07             West Fargo Sheyenne High     19:28.57

   35   710  Breidenbach, Zachary  07        West Fargo Sheyenne High     19:28.57

   36   460  Westereng, Torrey  07           Grand Forks Central High     19:28.57

   37   703  Benson, Nicholas  08            West Fargo Sheyenne High     19:28.57

   38   163  Werlinger, Andrew  08           Fargo Davies High School     19:28.57

   39  1005  Frueh, Dallas  08               Northern Cass High School    19:28.57

   40   532  Lynas, Samuel  08               Grand Forks Red River        19:28.57

   41   108  Brekke, Miles  08               Fargo Davies High School     19:28.57

   42   826  Scherr, Buddy  08               Valley City High School      19:28.57

   43  1010  Phillips, Ethan  07             Northern Cass High School    19:28.57

   44   935  Koehmstedt, Hayden  07          West Fargo High School       19:28.57

   45   533  McGee, Angelo  07               Grand Forks Red River        19:28.57

   46   825  Plagens, Owen  08               Valley City High School      19:28.57

   47   738  Meester, Riler  07              West Fargo Sheyenne High     19:28.57

   48   126  Hasbargen, Zander  08           Fargo Davies High School     19:28.57

   49   901  Askew, Robert  08               West Fargo High School       19:28.57

   50   124  Gray, Jackson  08               Fargo Davies High School     19:28.57

   51   401  Ahles, Tommy  07                Grand Forks Central High     19:28.57

   52   820  Ingstad, Eric  07               Valley City High School      19:28.57

   53   830  Wintch, Daniel  07              Valley City High School      19:28.57

   54   542  Schumacher, Eliot  08           Grand Forks Red River        19:28.57



West Fargo High School Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  5:23 PM  9/3/2016  Page 2

West Fargo Invitational Cross Country Meet - 9/3/2016

M.B. Johnson Park

Results

....#6 Boys 3k Run CC Middle Schoo

   55   160  Van Dam, Evan  07               Fargo Davies High School     19:28.57

   56   944  Rheaume, Colton  07             West Fargo High School       19:28.57

   57   934  Knudsen, Caleb  08              West Fargo High School       19:28.57

   58   756  Skogen, Thomas  08              West Fargo Sheyenne High     19:28.57

   59   537  Reilley, Owen  07               Grand Forks Red River        19:28.57

   60   134  Kringle, Evan  08               Fargo Davies High School     19:28.57

   61   952  Solberg, Colton  07             West Fargo High School       19:28.57
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    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points

=======================================================================

  1 Meyer, Ryan               08 GF Central            10:37.49    1

  2 Arnold, Adam              08 GF Central            10:38.02    2

  3 Williamson, Joe           07 GF Central            10:52.48    3

  4 Berney, Carter            07 Fargo Davies          11:01.25    4

  5 Jensen, Dylan             08 Fargo Davies          11:04.93    5

  6 Diedrech, Broden          08 GF Red River          11:08.83    6

  7 Quast, Jacob              07 WF Sheyenne           11:17.36    7

  8 Mutzenberger, Wyatt       07 GF Central            11:44.65    8

  9 Drummond, Ryan            07 Fargo Davies          11:58.76    9

 10 Hanson, Jake              08 GF Central            12:05.65   10

 11 Fitzpatrick, Kole         08 WF Sheyenne           12:36.94   11

 12 Saville, Hayden           08 WF Sheyenne           12:38.20   12

 13 Ingstad, Jack             08 Valley City           12:39.90   13

 14 Lucht, Sam                08 Fargo Davies          12:44.47   14

 15 Deutsch, Jake             07 WF Sheyenne           12:46.54   15

 16 Vaagene, Noah             08 West Fargo            12:52.50   16

 17 Bosch, Reagan             07 Fargo Davies          13:00.83   17

 18 Raymond, Drew             08 GF Central            13:19.53   18

 19 Steidl, Liam              08 Fargo Davies          13:27.23   19

 20 Dullum, Lane              07 West Fargo            13:33.15   20

 21 Retzlaff, Lincoln         07 West Fargo            13:43.72   21

 22 Smith, Justin             07 West Fargo            13:46.57   22

 23 Carlsrud, Mason           07 WF Sheyenne           13:57.17   23

 24 Heyer, Eli                08 Fargo Davies          13:58.18   24

 25 Polries, Jackson          07 GF Central            14:07.76   25

 26 Toy, Michael              08 WF Sheyenne           14:20.97   26

 27 Christensen, Noah         07 WF Sheyenne           14:33.73   27

 28 Sum, Emmett               07 GF Central            14:46.43

 29 Puckett, Alejandro        08 GF Central            15:12.16

 30 Anderson, Nicholas        07 West Fargo            15:32.28   28

 31 Huseby, Brandon           11 West Fargo            16:27.53   29

 32 Emerson, Roman            07 West Fargo            19:28.57   30

 33 Endres, Jack              08 WF Sheyenne           19:28.57

 34 Johnson, Caeden           07 WF Sheyenne           19:28.57

 35 Breidenbach, Zachary      07 WF Sheyenne           19:28.57

 36 Westereng, Torrey         07 GF Central            19:28.57

 37 Benson, Nicholas          08 WF Sheyenne           19:28.57

 38 Werlinger, Andrew         08 Fargo Davies          19:28.57

 39 Frueh, Dallas             08 Northern Cass         19:28.57

 40 Lynas, Samuel             08 GF Red River          19:28.57   31

 41 Brekke, Miles             08 Fargo Davies          19:28.57

 42 Scherr, Buddy             08 Valley City           19:28.57   32

 43 Phillips, Ethan           07 Northern Cass         19:28.57

 44 Koehmstedt, Hayden        07 West Fargo            19:28.57

 45 McGee, Angelo             07 GF Red River          19:28.57   33

 46 Plagens, Owen             08 Valley City           19:28.57   34

 47 Meester, Riler            07 WF Sheyenne           19:28.57

 48 Hasbargen, Zander         08 Fargo Davies          19:28.57

 49 Askew, Robert             08 West Fargo            19:28.57

 50 Gray, Jackson             08 Fargo Davies          19:28.57

 51 Ahles, Tommy              07 GF Central            19:28.57

 52 Ingstad, Eric             07 Valley City           19:28.57   35



West Fargo High School Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  5:24 PM  9/3/2016  Page 2

West Fargo Invitational Cross Country Meet - 9/3/2016

M.B. Johnson Park

Rankings

....Event 6  Boys 3k Run CC Middle Schoo

 53 Wintch, Daniel            07 Valley City           19:28.57   36

 54 Schumacher, Eliot         08 GF Red River          19:28.57   37

 55 Van Dam, Evan             07 Fargo Davies          19:28.57

 56 Rheaume, Colton           07 West Fargo            19:28.57

 57 Knudsen, Caleb            08 West Fargo            19:28.57

 58 Skogen, Thomas            08 WF Sheyenne           19:28.57

 59 Reilley, Owen             07 GF Red River          19:28.57   38

 60 Kringle, Evan             08 Fargo Davies          19:28.57

 61 Solberg, Colton           07 West Fargo            19:28.57

                                   Team Scores

=================================================================================

Rank Team                      Total    1    2    3    4    5   *6   *7   *8   *9

=================================================================================

   1 Grand Forks Central High     24    1    2    3    8   10   18   25

      Total Time:    55:58.29

         Average:    11:11.66

   2 Fargo Davies High School     49    4    5    9   14   17   19   24

      Total Time:    59:50.24

         Average:    11:58.05

   3 West Fargo Sheyenne High     68    7   11   12   15   23   26   27

      Total Time:  1:03:16.21

         Average:    12:39.25

   4 West Fargo High School      107   16   20   21   22   28   29   30

      Total Time:  1:09:28.22

         Average:    13:53.65

   5 Grand Forks Red River       145    6   31   33   37   38

      Total Time:  1:29:03.11

         Average:    17:48.63

   6 Valley City High School     150   13   32   34   35   36

      Total Time:  1:30:34.18

         Average:    18:06.84


